

REGISTERED OFFICE & amp; WORKS: W-34 & DICK, Taloja, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra (India)410208

CORP.: 601, PROXIMA, Plot No. 19, Sector- 30A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai- 400 705 Website: www.sharonbio.com CIN: L24110MH1989PLC052251

Tel.: 91 22 67944000, Fax: 91 22 67944001, E-mail: investor\_complaints@sharonbio.com

## Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2018

(₹ in Lacs)

			( \ III Lacs)
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30/09/2018	Half Year Ended 30/09/2018	Quarter Ended 30/09/2017
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	4,027.42	7,444.41	3,122.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period			
(Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	312.35	766.85	38.01
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax			
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	317.31	757.80	37.91
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax			
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	317.31	757.80	37.91
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising			
Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other	0.17.04	757.00	24.24
Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	317.31	757.80	34.01
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.2/- each)	2,378.71	2,378.71	2,378.71
Earnings Per share (before extraordinary items) (of 2/- each)	0.07	0.04	0.00
Basic	0.27	0.64	0.03
Earnings Per share (after extraordinary items) (of 2/- each)	0.07	0.04	0.00
Diluted	0.27	0.64	0.03

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.sharonbio.com

For Sharon Bio-Medicine Ltd.

SD/-

Place : Mumbai. Date : November 14, 2018

Kaushik Banerjee Chief Executive Officer